

## PRESCOTT VALLEY EARLY BIRD LIONS FRANK OXBORROW MEMORIAL YOUTH COMMUNITY SERVICE SCHOLARSHIP

The Prescott Valley Early Bird Lions Club will be awarding two \$1,000.00 scholarships for post high school education to 2024 graduating seniors. The scholarships can be for attendance at an accredited Vocational School or for enrollment at a College or University. **Students must attend Prescott a Valley School or be a resident of Prescott Valley**. The checks will be made payable directly to the educational institution to which the student is enrolled in the fall of 2024. The scholarship selection will be based on the demonstration of a history and commitment to community service and positive education goals. To qualify please complete the application and provide the following:

- A 300-word essay which briefly describes your educational goals, your current or past involvement in community service and why you believe community service is important.
- Two letters of recommendation. One letter should be from a volunteer supervisor you have worked with.

Please return your completed scholarship application packet to the Prescott Valley Early Bird Lions Club or to Prescott Valley Chamber of Commerce (address' below) no later than April 19, 2024.

Applicant Name:	
Address:	
Phone Number:	Email Address:
	PLEASE LIST ANY SPECIAL AWARDS OR RECOGNITION WHICH YOU HAVE RECEIVED
	PLEASE PROVIDE 2 REFERENCES OUTSIDE OF SCHOOL
1. Name	
Address	Phone:
2. Name	
Address	Phone:

Scholarship Committee, Prescott Valley Early Bird Lions, PO Box 25495, Prescott Valley, AZ 86312

Prescott Valley Chamber of Commerce 7120 E. Pav Way, Ste. 102, Prescott Valley, AZ 86314